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33183 1641-1651 34TH ST SE 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 02/01/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600791
33183 1641-1651 34TH ST SE 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 02/06/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600791
33183 1641-1651 34TH ST SE 297.50 * 101 26 32100-340 02/08/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600791
33183 1641-1651 34TH ST SE 997.50 *VENDOR TOTAL

26960 AFFORDABLE HOUSING (C ST SW) 25.00 * 101 24 31104-340 12/19/17 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600760
26960 AFFORDABLE HOUSING (C ST SW) 25.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/19/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600760
26960 AFFORDABLE HOUSING (C ST SW) 25.00 * 101 24 34007-340 02/05/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600760
26960 AFFORDABLE HOUSING (C ST SW) 75.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

23682 AFFORDABLE HOUSING NETWORK (J 349.00 * 101 24 34007-340 02/05/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600761
23682 AFFORDABLE HOUSING NETWORK (J 349.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 94.40 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/30/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600762
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 98.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/30/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600762
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 98.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/30/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600762
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 98.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/31/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600762
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 74.74 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/31/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600762
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 98.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/31/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600762
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 61.72 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/31/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600762
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 51.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/31/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600762
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 41.57 * 101 24 31104-341C 02/01/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600762
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 61.14 * 101 24 31104-341C 02/01/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600762
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 84.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 02/02/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600762
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 68.92 * 101 24 31104-341C 02/02/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600762
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 72.69 * 101 24 31104-341C 02/02/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600762
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 53.07 * 101 24 31104-341C 02/02/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600762
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 80.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 02/05/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600762
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 98.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 02/05/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600762
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 150.00 * 101 26 32100-341 01/24/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600762
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 87.00 * 101 26 32100-341 01/23/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600762
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 474.72 * 101 01 90302-431G 01/31/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600762
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 426.91 * 101 24 34007-341 02/02/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600762
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 2,371.88 *VENDOR TOTAL

34591 AMERICAN ACCOUNTS & ADVISERS I 100.00 * 101 24 34007-399 02/02/18 #105913 11/24/17 70600763
34591 AMERICAN ACCOUNTS & ADVISERS I 193.20 * 101 24 34007-399 02/02/18 #P1510226 11/12/15 70600763
34591 AMERICAN ACCOUNTS & ADVISERS I 28.42 * 101 24 34007-399 02/02/18 #P1608645 10/27/16 70600763
34591 AMERICAN ACCOUNTS & ADVISERS I 226.57 * 101 24 34007-399 02/02/18 #U86163227 2/4/16 70600763
34591 AMERICAN ACCOUNTS & ADVISERS I 548.19 *VENDOR TOTAL

34347 AMMT LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/31/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600765
34347 AMMT LLC 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

20241 AZURE APARTMENTS 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/31/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600766
20241 AZURE APARTMENTS 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

00570 BALI HAI ESTATES INC 310.00 * 101 24 31104-340I 02/02/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600767
00570 BALI HAI ESTATES INC 310.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

26890 BCMT LLC 300.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/31/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600768

26890 BCMT LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 02/02/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600768
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26890 BCMT LLC 420.00 * 101 24 34007-340 02/02/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600768
26890 BCMT LLC 1,070.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

25206 BERNS MICHAEL 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/30/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600769
25206 BERNS MICHAEL 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

86273 BS&A SOFTWARE 1,957.00 * 101 07 63001-444 02/07/18 COMM DEV/ANN SERVIC 70600770
86273 BS&A SOFTWARE 1,957.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

76289 C R FIVE SEASONS LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340I 02/02/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600786
76289 C R FIVE SEASONS LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340I 02/05/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600786
76289 C R FIVE SEASONS LLC 700.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

26184 CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY - CEDA 7.99 * 101 12 91001-232 02/02/18 CLEANING SUPPLIES 70600772
26184 CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY - CEDA 178.76 * 101 12 91002-232 01/26/18 CLEANING SUPPLIES 70600772
26184 CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY - CEDA 9.48 * 101 12 91001-232 02/02/18 CLEANING SUPPLIES 70600772
26184 CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY - CEDA 102.60 * 101 12 91002-232 01/26/18 CLEANING SUPPLIES 70600772
26184 CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY - CEDA 128.13 * 101 12 91001-232 01/26/18 CLEANING SUPPLIES 70600772
26184 CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY - CEDA 120.81 * 101 12 10501-232 01/26/18 CLEANING SUPPLIES 70600772
26184 CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY - CEDA 46.03 * 101 12 10501-232 02/02/18 CLEANING SUPPLIES 70600772
26184 CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY - CEDA 255.14 * 101 12 91021-232 01/26/18 CLEANING SUPPLIES 70600772
26184 CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY - CEDA 379.82 * 101 12 33001-232 01/26/18 CLEANING SUPPLIES 70600772
26184 CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY - CEDA 23.88 * 101 12 33001-232 02/02/18 CLEANING SUPPLIES 70600772
26184 CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY - CEDA 48.90 * 101 12 91005-232 02/02/18 CLEANING SUPPLIES 70600772
26184 CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY - CEDA 35.28 * 101 12 91021-232 02/02/18 CLEANING SUPPLIES 70600772
26184 CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY - CEDA 506.57 * 101 12 91001-232 02/02/18 CLEANING SUPPLIES 70600772
26184 CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY - CEDA 462.43 * 101 12 91015-232 02/02/18 CLEANING SUPPLIES 70600772
26184 CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY - CEDA 290.95 * 101 12 91005-232 02/02/18 CLEANING SUPPLIES 70600772
26184 CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY - CEDA 669.18 * 101 12 91002-232 02/02/18 CLEANING SUPPLIES 70600772
26184 CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY - CEDA 29.85 * 101 12 91005-232 02/02/18 CLEANING SUPPLIES 70600772
26184 CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY - CEDA 3,295.80 *VENDOR TOTAL

87254 CARDMEMBER SERVICE 72.80 * 101 13 10600-422 02/01/18 HOLIDAY INN-HOTEL S 70600773
87254 CARDMEMBER SERVICE 23.29 * 101 13 10100-250 02/01/18 CRIMINAL FUEL - IRE 70600773
87254 CARDMEMBER SERVICE 1.80 * 101 13 10600-422 02/01/18 U OF I PARKING FEES 70600773
87254 CARDMEMBER SERVICE 97.89 *VENDOR TOTAL

00093 CEDAR CENTRE PSYCHIATRIC GROUP 25.00 * 101 24 33005-305 02/07/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70600774
00093 CEDAR CENTRE PSYCHIATRIC GROUP 25.00 * 101 24 33005-305 02/07/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70600774
00093 CEDAR CENTRE PSYCHIATRIC GROUP 50.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

05128 CEDAR MEMORIAL FUNERAL HOME CO 500.00 * 101 24 31104-390 01/30/18 FUNERAL ASSISTANCE 70600775
05128 CEDAR MEMORIAL FUNERAL HOME CO 1,000.00 * 101 24 31104-390 02/02/18 FUNERAL ASSISTANCE 70600775
05128 CEDAR MEMORIAL FUNERAL HOME CO 1,500.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

21040 CENTER POINT CITY OF 43.27 * 101 34 61109-432 02/01/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600777
21040 CENTER POINT CITY OF 43.27 *VENDOR TOTAL

86508 COLLINS COMMUNITY CREDIT UNION 126.22 * 101 26 32100-340 01/17/18 MORTGAGE/INTEREST A 70600779
86508 COLLINS COMMUNITY CREDIT UNION 126.22 *VENDOR TOTAL

00899 COOK MARCIA A OR JAMES A 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/31/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600780
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00899 COOK MARCIA A OR JAMES A 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

32461 D6 PROPERTIES LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 02/05/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600781
32461 D6 PROPERTIES LLC 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

20228 FAIRFAX CITY OF 91.64 * 101 24 31104-341D 02/01/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600782
20228 FAIRFAX CITY OF 91.64 *VENDOR TOTAL

86163 FAREWAY 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 12/12/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600783
86163 FAREWAY 25.73 * 101 24 31104-332B 12/18/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600783
86163 FAREWAY 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 01/23/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600783
86163 FAREWAY 25.63 * 101 24 31104-332B 01/23/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600784
86163 FAREWAY 103.36 *VENDOR TOTAL

33772 FREEDOM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 02/06/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600787
33772 FREEDOM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

34587 GRAND STREET APARTMENTS 435.00 * 101 24 34007-340 01/30/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600788
34587 GRAND STREET APARTMENTS 435.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

06313 GRIMM GARRY 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 02/06/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600789
06313 GRIMM GARRY 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

88405 HAMES MANUFACTURED HOME COMMUN 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340I 02/02/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600790
88405 HAMES MANUFACTURED HOME COMMUN 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

32464 HOTH PROPERTIES LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/31/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600792
32464 HOTH PROPERTIES LLC 200.00 * 101 24 34007-340 02/05/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600792
32464 HOTH PROPERTIES LLC 550.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

50010 HY VEE 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 12/18/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600793
50010 HY VEE 25.77 * 101 24 31104-332B 01/18/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600793
50010 HY VEE 51.77 *VENDOR TOTAL

27585 IA DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES 425.00 * 101 36 30206-428U 09/30/17 07/1-09/30/2017 LCP 70600794
27585 IA DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES 350.00 * 101 36 30206-428U 12/31/17 10/1-12/31/2017 LCP 70600794
27585 IA DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES 775.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

34593 IOWA HEALTH INFORMATION NETWOR 750.00 * 101 36 30103-422 01/31/18 IHIN FEE 70600795
34593 IOWA HEALTH INFORMATION NETWOR 750.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

27850 IOWA STATE AUDITOR 850.00 * 101 01 90300-420 06/30/17 AUDIT FILING FEE FY 70600796
27850 IOWA STATE AUDITOR 850.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

85261 IOWACE 35.00 * 101 07 63001-480 02/07/18 BAXTER -MEMBERSHIP 70600797
85261 IOWACE 35.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

34563 JC&T LLC 525.00 * 101 24 34007-340 02/02/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600798
34563 JC&T LLC 525.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

06474 JOHNSON NANCY C 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 02/06/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600838
06474 JOHNSON NANCY C 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL
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81448 JUNGE LINCOLN MERCURY 253.44 * 101 13 91012-253 01/09/18 ACT#4705 WO#13301 C 70600799
81448 JUNGE LINCOLN MERCURY 240.72 * 101 13 91012-253 01/12/18 ACT#4705 WO#13313 C 70600799
81448 JUNGE LINCOLN MERCURY 599.79 * 101 13 91012-253 01/22/18 ACT#4705 WO#13356 C 70600799
81448 JUNGE LINCOLN MERCURY 122.72 * 101 13 91012-253 01/24/18 ACT#4705 CAR#14FD03 70600799
81448 JUNGE LINCOLN MERCURY 75.00- * 101 13 91012-253 01/30/18 ACT#4705 CREDIT MEM 70600799
81448 JUNGE LINCOLN MERCURY 623.15 * 101 13 91012-253 01/10/18 ACT#4705 WO#13307 C 70600799
81448 JUNGE LINCOLN MERCURY 1,764.82 *VENDOR TOTAL

26220 KIRKWOOD ESTATES LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340I 02/02/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600800
26220 KIRKWOOD ESTATES LLC 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

33711 KOPEL CONCEPT & CONSTRUCTION L 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 02/01/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600801
33711 KOPEL CONCEPT & CONSTRUCTION L 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

34590 LA CANTINA 303.75 * 101 36 30200-332 01/24/18 FS/FE OVERPAYMENT 70600803
34590 LA CANTINA 303.75 * 101 36 30200-428A 01/24/18 PENALTY REFUND 70600803
34590 LA CANTINA 607.50 *VENDOR TOTAL

60021 LINN COUNTY REC INC 82.91 * 101 34 61107-431 01/31/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600805
60021 LINN COUNTY REC INC 1,292.26 * 101 34 61107-431 01/31/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600805
60021 LINN COUNTY REC INC 64.48 * 101 34 61107-431 01/31/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600805
60021 LINN COUNTY REC INC 134.08 * 101 34 61107-431 01/31/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600805
60021 LINN COUNTY REC INC 19.50 * 101 34 61107-431 01/31/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600805
60021 LINN COUNTY REC INC 13.50 * 101 34 61107-431 01/31/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600805
60021 LINN COUNTY REC INC 49.50 * 101 34 61107-431 01/31/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600805
60021 LINN COUNTY REC INC 43.50 * 101 34 61107-431 01/31/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600805
60021 LINN COUNTY REC INC 43.50 * 101 34 61107-431 01/31/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600805
60021 LINN COUNTY REC INC 43.50 * 101 34 61107-431 01/31/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600805
60021 LINN COUNTY REC INC 43.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/30/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600805
60021 LINN COUNTY REC INC 94.76 * 101 24 31104-341C 01/31/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600805
60021 LINN COUNTY REC INC 753.56 * 101 34 61107-431 01/31/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600805
60021 LINN COUNTY REC INC 3,768.03 * 101 17 33001-431 01/31/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600805
60021 LINN COUNTY REC INC 111.23 * 101 34 61107-431 01/31/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600805
60021 LINN COUNTY REC INC 14.57 * 101 34 61107-431 01/31/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600805
60021 LINN COUNTY REC INC 1,510.18 * 101 34 61107-431 01/31/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600805
60021 LINN COUNTY REC INC 361.33 * 101 01 90302-431G 01/31/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600805
60021 LINN COUNTY REC INC 361.03 * 101 01 90302-431G 01/31/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70600805
60021 LINN COUNTY REC INC 8,804.42 *VENDOR TOTAL

20006 LINN COUNTY TREASURER 1.00 * 101 36 30100-413 02/01/18 PARKING 70600806
20006 LINN COUNTY TREASURER 1.00 * 101 36 30035-413 02/01/18 PARKING 70600806
20006 LINN COUNTY TREASURER 17.30 * 101 36 30016-260 02/01/18 POSTAGE 70600806
20006 LINN COUNTY TREASURER 21.00 * 101 36 30030-250 02/01/18 H80 GAS 70600806
20006 LINN COUNTY TREASURER 18.18 * 101 36 30400-496 02/01/18 BOH SUPP 70600806
20006 LINN COUNTY TREASURER 58.48 *VENDOR TOTAL

34301 LOANCARE LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340A 01/30/18 MORTGAGE/INTEREST A 70600807
34301 LOANCARE LLC 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

24158 MARGARET BOCK HOUSING 300.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/31/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600808

24158 MARGARET BOCK HOUSING 300.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/31/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600808
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24158 MARGARET BOCK HOUSING 300.00 * 101 24 31104-340 02/01/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600808
24158 MARGARET BOCK HOUSING 900.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

07018 NEAL DON 220.00 * 101 24 31104-340I 01/31/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600811
07018 NEAL DON 220.00 * 101 24 31104-340I 01/31/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600811
07018 NEAL DON 440.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

24768 NORMANDY APARTMENTS LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 02/02/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600804
24768 NORMANDY APARTMENTS LLC 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

29672 OAK HILL JACKSON BRICKSTONES 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 02/05/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600812
29672 OAK HILL JACKSON BRICKSTONES 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

21987 POINTE AT CEDAR RAPIDS THE 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 02/01/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600813
21987 POINTE AT CEDAR RAPIDS THE 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

31673 ROHLENA CHARLES 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 01/30/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600817
31673 ROHLENA CHARLES 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

84614 SAVE A LOT 24.95 * 101 24 31104-332B 12/12/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600819
84614 SAVE A LOT 23.95 * 101 24 31104-332B 12/14/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600819
84614 SAVE A LOT 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 12/14/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600819
84614 SAVE A LOT 25.35 * 101 24 31104-332B 12/19/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600819
84614 SAVE A LOT 25.66 * 101 24 31104-332B 01/08/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600819
84614 SAVE A LOT 24.39 * 101 24 31104-332B 01/09/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600819
84614 SAVE A LOT 24.92 * 101 24 31104-332B 01/09/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600819
84614 SAVE A LOT 24.99 * 101 24 31104-332B 01/12/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70600819
84614 SAVE A LOT 200.21 *VENDOR TOTAL

86369 SHAMROCK CAPITAL INVESTMENTS L 215.00 * 101 24 31104-340 02/01/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600821
86369 SHAMROCK CAPITAL INVESTMENTS L 215.00 * 101 24 31104-340 02/02/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600821
86369 SHAMROCK CAPITAL INVESTMENTS L 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 02/02/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600821
86369 SHAMROCK CAPITAL INVESTMENTS L 780.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

60035 SOUTH SLOPE COOPERATIVE 41.30 * 101 34 61001-414 02/01/18 TELEPHONE 70600822
60035 SOUTH SLOPE COOPERATIVE 41.30 *VENDOR TOTAL

32511 SQUAW CREEK PARTNERS LLC 182.50 * 101 24 31104-340I 02/01/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600823
32511 SQUAW CREEK PARTNERS LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340I 02/01/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600823
32511 SQUAW CREEK PARTNERS LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340I 02/01/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600823
32511 SQUAW CREEK PARTNERS LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340I 02/05/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600823
32511 SQUAW CREEK PARTNERS LLC 332.50 * 101 26 32100-340 01/29/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600823
32511 SQUAW CREEK PARTNERS LLC 1,565.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

30082 ST LUKES HOSPITAL 42.11 * 101 24 33005-305 02/07/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70600825
30082 ST LUKES HOSPITAL 42.11 * 101 24 33005-305 02/07/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70600825
30082 ST LUKES HOSPITAL 42.11 * 101 24 33005-305 02/07/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70600825
30082 ST LUKES HOSPITAL 42.11 * 101 24 33005-305 02/07/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70600825
30082 ST LUKES HOSPITAL 42.11 * 101 24 33005-305 02/07/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70600825
30082 ST LUKES HOSPITAL 42.11 * 101 24 33005-305 02/07/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70600825
30082 ST LUKES HOSPITAL 354.71 * 101 24 33005-305 02/07/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70600825
30082 ST LUKES HOSPITAL 354.71 * 101 24 33005-305 02/07/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70600825
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30082 ST LUKES HOSPITAL 354.71 * 101 24 33005-305 02/07/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70600825
30082 ST LUKES HOSPITAL 354.71 * 101 24 33005-305 02/07/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70600825
30082 ST LUKES HOSPITAL 81.16 * 101 24 33005-305 02/07/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70600825
30082 ST LUKES HOSPITAL 1,752.66 *VENDOR TOTAL
26464 STINGER TRAILER REPAIR LLC 83.31 * 101 12 10501-210A 01/21/18 SO STAINLESS STEEL 70600826
26464 STINGER TRAILER REPAIR LLC 83.31 *VENDOR TOTAL
34550 TABULA RASA HOMES LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 02/01/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600827
34550 TABULA RASA HOMES LLC 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL
40015 TEAHEN FUNERAL HOME INC 1,000.00 * 101 24 31104-390 01/31/18 FUNERAL ASSISTANCE 70600828
40015 TEAHEN FUNERAL HOME INC 1,000.00 *VENDOR TOTAL
00650 TOWER TERRACE MOBILE HOME CRT 339.00 * 101 24 31104-340I 02/01/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600829
00650 TOWER TERRACE MOBILE HOME CRT 339.00 *VENDOR TOTAL
25280 TURNER MITCHELL J 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 02/06/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600830
25280 TURNER MITCHELL J 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 02/06/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600830
25280 TURNER MITCHELL J 700.00 *VENDOR TOTAL
33856 UNITED HEALTHCARE COMMUNITY PL 15.65 * 101 36 30204-278 12/14/17 77203751 REFUND 70600831
33856 UNITED HEALTHCARE COMMUNITY PL 15.65 * 101 36 30204-278 12/14/17 77303769 REFUND 70600831
33856 UNITED HEALTHCARE COMMUNITY PL 15.65 * 101 36 30204-278 12/14/17 77203772 REFUND 70600831
33856 UNITED HEALTHCARE COMMUNITY PL 46.95 *VENDOR TOTAL
20329 VANDEUSEN LARRY E 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 02/05/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600833
20329 VANDEUSEN LARRY E 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL
23057 WATERBURY PROPERTY MGT LLC 300.00 * 101 24 31104-340 02/06/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600834
23057 WATERBURY PROPERTY MGT LLC 300.00 *VENDOR TOTAL
78050 WEST PARK MOBILE HOME VILLAGE 285.00 * 101 24 31104-340I 02/05/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600835
78050 WEST PARK MOBILE HOME VILLAGE 285.00 *VENDOR TOTAL
83072 WILLIAMS MICHAEL 300.00 * 101 24 31104-340 02/02/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600836
83072 WILLIAMS MICHAEL 300.00 *VENDOR TOTAL
76936 WILLIAMS NINA D 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 02/02/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70600837
76936 WILLIAMS NINA D 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

GENERAL FUND 44,277.17 **FUND TOTAL

44,277.17 COMPUTER CHECKS
0.00 MANUAL CHECKS



REPORT: LINNBDBL2A GENERATED: 06 JAN 18 09:19 RUN: TUESDAY FEB132018 15:42 PAGE 7
TERM: BATCH LINN COUNTY CLAIMS PAID 02/15/18
FUND: 102 GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL DATE RANGE: 02/09/18-02/15/18
No Manual Checks Shown

VNDR# VENDOR-NAME AMOUNT ACCT-NBR INV-DATE INV-DESC CHECK#
84499 IOWA WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT 2,450.00 * 102 11 92300-465 01/25/18 UNEMPLOYMENT FEES 40000249
84499 IOWA WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT 464.00 * 102 11 92300-465 01/25/18 UNEMPLOYMENT FEES 40000249
84499 IOWA WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT 1,392.00 * 102 11 92300-465 01/25/18 UNEMPLOYMENT FEES 40000249
84499 IOWA WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT 319.88 * 102 11 92300-465 01/25/18 UNEMPLOYMENT FEES 40000249
84499 IOWA WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT 443.00 * 102 11 92300-465 01/25/18 UNEMPLOYMENT FEES 40000249
84499 IOWA WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT 210.29 * 102 11 92300-465 01/25/18 UNEMPLOYMENT FEES 40000249
84499 IOWA WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT 79.49 * 102 11 92300-465 01/25/18 UNEMPLOYMENT FEES 40000249